
A COMMUNITY GATHERING FOR PEOPLE IN SUPPORT OF HOUSE RABBITS

2023 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

BUNNYFEST ADVERTISEMENT

Event Flyer & Press Release

TV Appearances**

DIAMOND
$5000

PLATINUM
$2500

GOLD
$1000

SILVER
$500

BRONZE
$250

Your company's name, logo and/or products/services will be mentioned in these advertisements

Social Media Posts**

Back of Bunnyfest T-Shirt**

Bunnyfest Website

BUNNYFEST EVENT SET-UP Your company will receive these accommodation on-site at Bunnyfest

Banner Above Tent

Tent

Tables & Chairs**

Booth Space (NoTent)

Booth Entrance Sign

10x20

10x20

BUNNYFEST SWAG Your company will receive this number of Bunnyfest commemorative items

Bunnyfest T-Shirts

VIP Gift Bags & Bunnyfest Pins

3

3

2

2

1

1

10x10 10x10 10x10

*Rabbit Hemorrhagic Disease Virus 2 (RHDV2)

**We'll do our best to mention Diamond sponsors during TV appearances. Sponsorships must be paid by July 31st
to receive social media posts and have logos places on back of Bunnyfest t-shirts. Gold & Platinum sponsors

receive 1 tables & 2 chairs. Diamond sponsors receive 2 tables & 4 chairs. 

We are a 501 (c)(3) charitable organization. Your donation will be tax deductible as allowed by law. Our EIN number is 65-1262427. 

For more information about Bunnyfest, please visit www.sandiegobunnyfest.org or contact us at bunnyfest@sandiegorabbits.org

10x10


