





A COMMUNITY GATHERING FOR PEOPLE IN SUPPORT OF HOUSE RABBITS

2023 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

	DIAMOND \$5000	PLATINUM \$2500	GOLD \$1000	SILVER \$500	BRONZE \$250
BUNNYFEST ADVERTISEMENT	Your company's name, logo and/or products/services will be mentioned in these advertisements				
Event Flyer & Press Release	5				
TV Appearances**	5				
Social Media Posts**	5	5	5		
Back of Bunnyfest T-Shirt**	5	5	5	5	
Bunnyfest Website	5	5	5	4	5
BUNNYFEST EVENT SET-UP	Your company will receive these accommodation on-site at Bunnyfest				
Banner Above Tent	5				
Tent	10x20	10x10			
Tables & Chairs**	5	5	5		
Booth Space (NoTent)	10x20	10x10	10x10	10x10	
Booth Entrance Sign	5	5	5	4	
BUNNYFEST SWAG	Your company will receive this number of Bunnyfest commemorative items				
Bunnyfest T-Shirts	3	2	1		
VIP Gift Bags & Bunnyfest Pins	3	2	1		

*Rabbit Hemorrhagic Disease Virus 2 (RHDV2)

**We'll do our best to mention Diamond sponsors during TV appearances. Sponsorships must be paid by July 31st to receive social media posts and have logos places on back of Bunnyfest t-shirts. Gold & Platinum sponsors receive 1 tables & 2 chairs. Diamond sponsors receive 2 tables & 4 chairs.

We are a 501 (c)(3) charitable organization. Your donation will be tax deductible as allowed by law. Our EIN number is 65-1262427.